
, I 

MAkE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

MAHOGANYBAY 

BKF60186 

BKF6633 

BKF6833 

BKF60187 

10018 

135 

1209 

BKF435 

BKF997 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

CDL 

PDP 

SURCHARGE 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Dese.riptiorn .. 

COACHMEN BROOKSTONE 

BKF374RK 
SHIP TO 

ADbR!iSS: 

BKA329657 
5ZT3BK2B6NA329657 

Sales ID S1638969 

CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA LLC 

9889 ST A TE HWY 66 

SAPULPA, OK 74066 

USA 

Opti�nal Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

MAHOGANY BAY DECOR 1.00 $0.00 

BROOKSTONE PACKAGE 1.00 $7,250.00 

RESIDENTIAL LIVING PACKAGE 1.00 $0.00 

POWER PACKAGE 1.00 $0.00 

4 SEASONS PROTECTION PACKAGE 1.00 $0.00 

2ND EXTERIOR AWNING 1.00 $717.75 

2" RECEIVER HITCH ACCESSORY 1.00 $217.50 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL 1.00 $507.50 

KING SIZE BED 1.00 $290.00 

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $43.50 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,928.00 

CDL FEE 1.00 $144.00 

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $320.00 

MARKET SURCHARGE 1.00 $2,524.00 

Base Prite • I Options Suggested Retail 

$102,797.75 $13,942.25 $116,740.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 


