Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1638969

Vehicle Description				
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN BROOKSTONE BKF374RK BKA329657 5ZT3BK2B6NA329657	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA LLC 9889 STATE HWY 66 SAPULPA, OK 74066 USA	

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
MAHOGANYBAY	MAHOGANY BAY DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
BKF60186	BROOKSTONE PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,250.00	
BKF6633	RESIDENTIAL LIVING PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00	
BKF6833	POWER PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00	
BKF60187	4 SEASONS PROTECTION PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00	
10018	2ND EXTERIOR AWNING	1.00	\$717.75	
135	2" RECEIVER HITCH ACCESSORY	1.00	\$217.50	
1209	ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$507.50	
BKF435	KING SIZE BED	1.00	\$290.00	
BKF997	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$43.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,928.00	
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$144.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$320.00	
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE	1.00	\$2,524.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retai
\$102,797.75	\$13,942.25	\$116,740.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

2257548N